



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
 Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
 Email: claims@rico60.com
 Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%	
SN	
Labour	
Lump Sum	
ERV	29K

TO: CHINA TAIPING
Vehicle No : SDA1288 C
Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL
DATE:28/12/2020

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 976.50	\$ 976.50
2	BONNET CENTER RUBBER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 44.00	\$ 88.00
3	BONNET SIDE RUBBER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00
4	BONNET INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 431.70	\$ 431.70
5	BONNET INNER LOCK <i>Repl</i>	1	\$ 281.00	\$ 281.00
6	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 132.70	\$ 265.40
7	HEAD LAMP <i>checked</i>	2	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00
8	HEAD LAMP SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.40	\$ 150.80
9	HEAD LAMP LOWER HOLDER <i>checked</i>	2	\$ 141.50	\$ 283.00
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>checked</i>	1	\$ 375.40	\$ 375.40
11	FRONT GRILLE BADGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 67.30	\$ 67.30
12	FRONT GRILLE OUTER PAD <i>checked</i>	1	\$ 276.40	\$ 276.40
13	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
14	FRONT GRILLE TOP SUPPORTOR <i>checked</i>	1	\$ 166.80	\$ 166.80
15	FRONT BUMPER <i>Repl</i>	1	\$ 489.80	\$ 489.80
16	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
18	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 57.30	\$ 57.30
19	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 625.40	\$ 625.40
20	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT RUBBER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 72.00	\$ 144.00
21	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>checked</i>	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
22	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00
23	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 161.00	\$ 322.00
24	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 279.60	\$ 279.60
25	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 255.90	\$ 255.90
26	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 317.00	\$ 317.00
27	FRONT FENDER <i>Repl</i>	2	\$ 653.30	\$ 1,306.60

28	FRONT FENDER QUARTER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$	127.00	\$	254.00	+
29	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	2	\$	186.50	\$	373.00	+
30	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH <i>LH Del'd</i>	2	\$	389.70	\$	779.40	195
31	FRONT WIPER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$	677.50	\$	677.50	X.
32	FRONT WIPER GARNISH TOP RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$	89.00	\$	89.00	+
33	SUPPORT PANEL <i>Buck'd</i>	1	\$	689.00	\$	689.00	✓
34	SUPPORT TOP GARNISH <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$	244.30	\$	244.30	95
35	OUTER TEMPERATURE SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$	398.00	\$	398.00	+
36	RADIATOR CAP HEAD <i>new</i>	1	\$	165.00	\$	165.00	+
37	FRONT AIR DUCT <i>crack'd</i>	1	\$	172.10	\$	172.10	78
38	FRONT AIR DUCT HOSE <i>new</i>	1	\$	99.70	\$	99.70	+
39	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Bent</i>	1	\$	658.10	\$	658.10	✓
40	AIR CON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET <i>3xP</i>	2	\$	67.00	\$	134.00	+
41	AIR CON CONDENSER TOP MOUNTING <i>3xP</i>	2	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	+
42	AIR CON PIPE <i>3xP</i>	1	\$	279.00	\$	279.00	+
43	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	354.00	\$	354.00	+
44	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	366.80	\$	366.80	+
45	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE <i>Del'd</i>	2	\$	62.50	\$	125.00	✓
46	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE MOUNTING <i>new</i>	2	\$	63.20	\$	126.40	+
47	CONDENSER FAN COWLING <i>3xP</i>	1	\$	240.00	\$	240.00	+
48	CONDENSER FAN MOTOR <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	387.40	\$	387.40	+
49	CONDENSER FAN BLADE <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	98.00	\$	98.00	+
50	RADIATOR <i>Bent</i>	1	\$	1,250.60	\$	1,250.60	✓
51	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING <i>new</i>	2	\$	67.00	\$	134.00	+
52	RADIATOR TOP MOUNTING BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	+
53	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>3xP</i>	1	\$	98.40	\$	98.40	+
54	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	97.40	\$	97.40	+
55	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	265.00	\$	265.00	+
56	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	399.80	\$	399.80	+
57	RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>1xP</i>	1	\$	101.00	\$	101.00	+
58	WIPER TANK <i>crack'd</i>	1	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	✓
59	WIPER TANK MOTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$	282.90	\$	282.90	+
60	HORN <i>Buck'd</i>	1	\$	250.00	\$	250.00	65
61	TAILGATE <i>Disb'd</i>	1	\$	1,050.00	\$	1,050.00	✓
62	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>3xP</i>	1	\$	198.00	\$	198.00	✓
63	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>3xP</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	✓
64	TAILGATE BADGE <i>new</i>	1	\$	60.50	\$	60.50	✓
65	TAILGATE EMBLEM(VEZEL) <i>new</i>	1	\$	89.00	\$	89.00	✓
66	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>crack'd</i>	1	\$	547.40	\$	547.40	395
67	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$	89.00	\$	178.00	+
68	TAILGATE OPENER SWICTH <i>new</i>	1	\$	217.90	\$	217.90	+
69	TAILGATE LAMP <i>crack'd</i>	2	\$	376.90	\$	753.80	✓

70	TAILGATE STOPPER <i>Neu</i>	2	\$	25.00	\$	50.00	x
71	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>anled</i>	1	\$	477.60	\$	477.60	276
72	TAILGATE INNER SIDE TRIM <i>3 neu</i>	2	\$	244.30	\$	488.60	+
73	TAILGATE INNER TOP TRIM	1	\$	258.90	\$	258.90	+
74	TAILGATE POCKER HANDLE <i>neu</i>	1	\$	98.60	\$	98.60	+
75	TAILGATE INNER LOCK <i>2 neu</i>	1	\$	665.00	\$	665.00	182
76	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH <i>neu</i>	1	\$	46.00	\$	46.00	+
77	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>lt</i>	1	\$	298.40	\$	298.40	78
78	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR <i>neu</i>	1	\$	317.90	\$	317.90	68
79	TAILGATE HINGE <i>3 neu</i>	2	\$	109.00	\$	218.00	x
80	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>neu</i>	2	\$	278.90	\$	557.80	+
81	TAIL LAMP <i>anled</i>	2	\$	582.40	\$	1,164.80	970
82	REAR BUMPER <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$	598.50	\$	598.50	70
83	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>neu</i>	2	\$	120.00	\$	240.00	390
84	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH <i>Delnd</i>	2	\$	255.50	\$	511.00	✓
85	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>anled</i>	2	\$	177.90	\$	355.80	✓
86	END PANEL <i>Disturbed</i>	1	\$	511.90	\$	511.90	98
87	END PANEL TOP TRIM <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$	288.70	\$	288.70	68
88	REAR ALARM BUZZER <i>anled</i>	1	\$	321.10	\$	321.10	✓
89	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Bruckel</i>	1	\$	896.50	\$	896.50	285
90	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>Delnd</i>	1	\$	376.50	\$	376.50	650
91	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL SPONGE <i>anled</i>	2	\$	411.10	\$	822.20	+
92	STOP START BATTERY <i>neu</i>	1	\$	650.00	\$	650.00	390
93	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>anled</i>	2	\$	470.00	\$	940.00	✓
94	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>neu</i>	2	\$	198.70	\$	397.40	x
95	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH <i>LH anled</i>	2	\$	255.90	\$	511.80	+
96	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER <i>Bert</i>	1	\$	658.00	\$	658.00	✓
97	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>3 neu</i>	2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	x
98	REAR EXHAUST GASKET <i>neu</i>	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	+
99	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE <i>neu</i>	1	\$	217.00	\$	217.00	x

2042970

16343.76

Subtotal : \$ 38,721.30

Less 20% \$ 7,744.26

Parts Total : \$ 30,977.04

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET CENTER RUBBER CLIP SET <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	BONNET SIDE RUBBER CLIP SET <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP SET <i>neu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

4	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	20
5	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	30
6	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP SET <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	+
7	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	40
8	FRONT EXTENTION OUTER PANEL SEALANT <i>3m</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	+
9	FRONT EXTENTION INNER PANEL SEALANT <i>3m</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	+
10	SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIP SET <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	20
11	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	✓
12	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH BASE <i>could</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	50
13	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	60
14	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	30
15	TAILGATE INNER SIDE TRIM CLIP <i>3m</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	+
16	TAILGATE INNER TOP TRIM CLIP <i>3m</i>	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	+
17	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	30
18	END PANEL SEALANT <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	60
19	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	10
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	50
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	50.00	\$	✓ 50.00	60
22	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	+
23	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	20
24	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$	450.00	\$	450.00	200
25	REVERSE CAMERA <i>Nec</i>	1	\$	650.00	\$	650.00	+
					\$	2,310.00	

LABOUR (FRONT)

PRICE

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,800.00	800
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,600.00	800
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$	100.00	30
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$	200.00	50
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST	\$	180.00	60
REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$	180.00	60
TO CHECK AND RESET SYSTEM FAULT AND FUCTION	\$	400.00	+
TO REDIANOSH AND REPROGRAM FAULD CODE	\$	800.00	+

LABOUR (REAR)

PRICE

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,800.00	1200
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,600.00	1000
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$	150.00	30
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$	150.00	60
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	150.00	120

REMOVE AND INSTALL TAIL GATE MECHANISIM AND PART	\$ 150.00	80
REMOVE, INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE CAMARA	\$ 150.00	50
REMOVE, INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 150.00	50
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, TRIM AND INTERIOR	\$ 200.00	700
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST	\$ 150.00	80
2770		
LABOUR TOTAL		
	\$ 9,910.00	

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 33,287.04
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 9,910.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 43,197.04

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Adrian Lj
31/12/20 H/S.
15 Days.

Total: 21763.76
H/S: 116K.
(Nett Value).

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: